ADHAIR 5% Solution 60ml


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Drug Information for ADHAIR 5% Solution 60ml

What is ADHAIR 5%?

  • ADHAIR 5% contains Aminexil and Minoxidil as active ingredient, which is applied on scalp
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What ADHAIR 5% is used for?

  • It is used for the treatment of common hereditary baldness, hair loss
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you

  • are allergic to Aminexil and Minoxidil or to any of the other ingredients
  • suffer from high blood pressure
  • have scalp conditions, including psoriasis (an itchy inflammatory skin condition) or sunburn
  • have a shaved scalp
  • are using other medicines or occlusive dressings, such as plasters or air tight dressings, on your scalp
Read more Read less
  • Consult your doctor before taking this medicine if you are pregnant, breast feeding, or planning to become pregnant
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking, have recently taken or might take any other topical mediicnes which contains

  • corticosteroids
  • tretinoin
  • dithranol
  • petrolatum

 

Read more Read less
  • Use as directed by your doctor

 If you take more ADHAIR 5%

  • When used externally it makes over dose practically impossible. In case of accidental ingestion talk to your doctor or go to nearest hospital immediately

 If you forget to take ADHAIR 5%

  • Apply it as soon as you remember

If you stop taking ADHAIR 5%

  • Do not stop taking this medication until your doctor instructs you to
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

  • swelling of the face, lips, tongue or throat
Read more Read less
  • headache
  • unwanted hair growth on the face or body
  • itching
  • rash
  • dermatitis
Read more Read less
  • eye irritation
  • feeling sick and/or being sick
  • flaking skin, dry skin
  • acne (spots and oily skin)
  • changes in hair colour/texture of the newly grown hair
  • temporary hair loss
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Do not use after the expiry date
  • Keep all medicines out of reach of children, preferably in a locked cupboard
  • Store at temperature between 15ºC to 25ºC
  • Protect from light
  • Store away from damp place
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use